FABORY

Schroefhaak met
houtschroefdraad Staal
Wit geépoxeerd 11W

Artikelnummer
Merk

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. van 100
Technische parameters Standaarden
Lengte 23 mm
Materiaalsoort Staal

Opperviaktebedekking Wit geépoxeerd

Info

Technische specificatie

D
dl
d2
L (mm)
L1

Staal elektrolytisch
verzinkt, wit

geépoxeerd
poedercoating

(60-80 pum),

voor extra
oppervlaktebescherming
en een decoratief
uiterlijk.11W

7
2

2,0X11/23MM

17199.000.025
480370000220
31161508
8712547015080

Alleen volledige
verpakkingen

Technische tekening
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